
西宮中央公園テニスコート

渡邊 正樹 Ｎキューブ

松岡 秀樹 甲子園テニスクラブ

丸尾 浩史 ITCテニスヒル仁川

久保 直紀 グランドチャンピオン

田中 徹 甲風園テニススクール

中村 吏玖 GR8

川田 真也 フリー

茶谷 真希 今津BSC

野村 奉史 ETC

上之原 篤志 Ｎキューブ

上田 拓二 SUPREME

中江 玲次郎 フリー

岩村 隆司 リバーサイド

坂本 幸一 NEST

渡部 穂高 クアドリフォリオ

京本 陽行 フリー

冨士 裕嗣 CANON

Brush Up TC

神田 諭 GR８

山口 和真 フリー

植 和哉 フリー

森 正樹 EMTC

ETC

梶本 昌也 甲子園テニスクラブ

岡田 次弘 AQC

中平 正輝 GR８

内田 豪 Ｎキューブ 91

46

45

益田 武士 香櫨園テニスクラブ

44

43

フリー

谷川 知也 Brush Up TC

山田 裕紀

Ｎキューブ

笹部 公作 PEACE

水口

フリー

寺尾 渉 ETC

津久井 隆幸 CANON

村田　　 修 SUPREME

芦田 智至 Ｎキューブ

佑 香枦園テニスクラブ宇山

76

74

森本 蓮太郎

田中

71

70

英樹 ミズノテニスプラザ　サウサリート

晴彦 グランドチャンピオン

大塚 雄一 ファミリーテニスクラブ 渡辺 章夫 ミズノテニスプラザ　サウサリート

今井田

第７８回西宮市民体育大会テニスｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ男子C級

2025年4月13日・5月5日

1 松岡 秀和 ETC 森川 将名 47

49

48フリー

フリー 上田 直輝 フリ―

51

フリー

52

55

53

NEST

中村 典秀 ファミリーテニスクラブ

平井 忠彦 Ｎキューブ

土肥 大悟 フリー

2 木村 健治

竹田 裕文

3

ワンスモア

吉原 健彦

11

5

50浜崎 崇

7

4

9

10

6

8 54

塚本 康司 Ｎキューブ

高通池上

今津 56

57

ETC

寺尾 潤 ETC

水口

58

59裕太

有熊 浩一12

15

忠雄上田

松村

63

18

16

17

64

65

61

余田 京太郎 セントラル

西田 文雄 ワンスモア

向井 宏彰

13

6014 謙二

62

𠮷村 翼 NEST

グランドチャンピオン

セントラル

佳宏 ETC井田

水島 哲郎

田原

三村

谷 康史

馬場 隆行

エミール フリー四反田

67

フリー

21

6620 市村

生織

Ｎキューブ

樋口19

安達

太田

真人

浩

禎啓 フリー

23

68市川 誠二 EMTC

フリー 69

北野 智之 Ｎキューブ

大津山 澄明 甲風園テニススクール

24

誠人 ETC25 健 フリー

26 72甲風園テニススクール

昴央 フリー

上野 孝高 フリー

吉田 光輝 ETC

29 75

73

28

安田

安達 俊彦 Ｎキューブ

前村 孝則 チーム フォレスト

30

22

31

27

32

34

77

79

35

33

37

36 三宅 斗羽

中畑 翔太

黒川 洋行

84

甲風園テニススクール

38

83

81

80

誠治

フリー

フリー

フリー

ミズノテニスプラザ　サウサリート

82

78

NEST

笹倉

村岡

廣木

Ｎキューブ

英司 フリー

直紀

誠

8539

孝一 ETC 8640

グランドチャンピオン

雅之 サウスキャッツ

岡田 純一 フリー

42 岩本 昌浩 GR８

90

89

藤原

87

88川田 幸村 フリー

41


